TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS
Afmetingen (@ x H)
Nettogewicht

Garantie (+ aanvraaggarantie)
Hoogte-aanpassing
Buisdiameter
Filtervolume

Mgl. waterstandsverschil
Vijveroppervlak max.
Pompcapaciteit min.
Pompcapaciteit max.
Aansluitingen uitgang

Aansluitingen uitgang

kg

Jaar

m2
I/u
I/u

350 x 800
1,60

3+2

370 - 850 mm
80

1,2

100 mm

20

4000

8000
25/32/38

1||’ 1 %u’ 1%"






